You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
and confidence. RFQ CU10Y11R8BAT2A : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
CU10Y11R8BAT2A Details PDF
CU10Y11R8BAT2A
Manufacturer Part Number: CU10Y11R8BAT2A
Manufacturer/Brand: AVX Corporation
Part of Description: CAP CER 1.8PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005
Datasheets: CU10Y11R8BAT2A.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number CU10Y11R8BAT2A
Manufacturer AVX Corporation
Description CAP CER 1.8PF 16V C0G/NP0 01005
Category Capacitors > Ceramic Capacitors
Part Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series CU
Voltage - Rated 16V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Ratings -
Mounting Type Surface Mount, MLCC
Size / Dimension 0.016" L x 0.008" W (0.40mm x 0.20mm)
Height - Seated (Max) -
Features Ultra-Low ESR
Capacitance 1.8pF
Tolerance ±0.1pF
Applications RF, Microwave, High Frequency
Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 01005 (0402 Metric)
Temperature Coefficient C0G, NP0
Thickness (Max) 0.009" (0.22mm)
Lead Style -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
CU10Y11R5BAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 1.5PF 16V C0G/NP0
01005
CU10Y1100JATUA
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 10PF 16V NP0 01005
CU10Y13R3BAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 3.3PF 16V C0G/NP0
01005
CU10Y11R0BATUA
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 1PF 16V NP0 01005
CU10Y11R2BAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 1.2PF 16V C0G/NP0
01005
CU10Y11R0BAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 1PF 16V C0G/NP0
01005
CU10Y12R2BATUA
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 2.2PF 16V NP0 01005
CU10Y12R2BAT2A
AVX Corporation
CAP CER 2.2PF 16V C0G/NP0
01005
08053C105JAZ2A 1812GC271MATME AD7179-1BCPZ AON7430L B82496C3220J
BC807-40/B BZM55C2V4-TR C2012X5R1A476M125AC CGA3E2X8R2A682K080AE CS5535-UDCF
CSD17309Q3 CSR8311A08-AQQD-R CU10Y10R5BAT2A CU10Y1100JATUA CU10Y11R0BAT2A
CU10Y11R0BATUA CU10Y11R2BAT2A CU10Y11R5BAT2A CU10Y1220JATUA CU10Y12R2BAT2A
CU10Y12R2BATUA CU10Y12R7BAT2A CU10Y13R3BAT2A CU10Y13R9BAT2A CU10Y14R7BAT2A
CU10Y14R7BATUA CU10Y15R6BAT2A CU10Y16R2BAT2A DG858DW45 DSI30-12AC
FSA2719P HEF4001BT HSM112WK LP2980AIM5X LP2992IM5X-3.3
MAX5170BEEE+T MDK600-22N1 MDS200/16E NC7WP32K8X OPA2674IDRG4
PMEG6010AED QC2102-0001B/TD RM400HA-M S-8254AAWFT-TB-S SFH6752-X007T
SGF40N60UFTU ST5R33MTR TC58NVG0S3EBAI7LRH TPS75618KTT VRF2412S-2W